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NC DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
DPH
FEDERAL REIMBURSEMENT GODE LIST

As of 7-1-2014
Title

State Appropriations

Other Receipts

Affordable Care Act Maternal, Infant and Early Childhood Home Visiting Program
Special Education Grants for Infants and Families with Disabilities

State Admin Expense - CNP SAE

All programs in DPH

Maternal and Child Health Federal Consolidated Programs

Health Promotion For People With Disabilities

MCH Block Grant

Housing Opportunities for Persons with AIDS

HIV Care Formula Grants

Medical Assistance Program, Medicaid, Title XIX (75% FFP)

Medical Assistance Program, Medicaid, Title XIX (50% FFP)

NC Community Transformation Grant

Immunization Grants

North Carolina violent Death Reporting System

Cancer Prevention and Control Program for State Territorial & Tribal Organization
WCSWEB-Hearing Link: Integrated State-Wide EHDI Tracking & Surveillance
Immunization Grants

National Cancer Prevention and Control Program

CDC Bioterrorism Preparedness

Refugee and Entrant Assistance, Discretionary Grants

Family Planning Title X Program

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention Investigations and Technical Assistance
WIC Nutrition - Admin

State Health Access Program (SHAP) Grant

Adult Viral Hepatitis Prevention and Control
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93.505
84.181A

10.560

93.110
93.184
93.994
14.241
93.917
93.778
93.778
93.531
93.268
93.136
93.283
93.283
93.268
93.919
93.069
93.576
93.217
93.283
10.557
93.256

93.270
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Title

HIV Prevention Activities Health Department Based HIV Prevention Program
Addressing Syndemics Through Program Collaboration and Service Integration
Unfunded Indirect Costs-CDC Grants

Unfunded Indirect Costs-CMS Grants

Healthy Communities, Tobacco Control, Diabetes Prevention and Control, and Behavi -To
Healthy Start/Triad-Baby Love

Healthy Start-Baby Love Plus

Healthy Start/Northeastern-Baby Love Plus

National Cancer Prevention Program

Cooperative Agreements to Support State-Based Safe Motherhood and Infant Health Initi
Cancer Prevention and Control Program-MLC

Universal Newborn Hearing and Screening

Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services Projects of Regional and National Signify
North Carolina Base Integration Component Application

Personal Responsibility Education Program

PPFH: Building Epidemiology Laboratory Capacity (ELC)

Preventive Health and Health Services Block Grant

Surveillance Program Announcement: Behavioral Risk Factor Surveillance System
North Carolina Pesticide Incident Surveillance Program

NC Minority AIDS Initiative for Care and Prevention in NC

Special Projects of National Significance

Addressing Asthma From a Public Health Perspective

Preventive Health Services, Sexually Transmitted Diseases Control Grants

Human Immunodeficiency Virus (HIV)/Acquired Immunodeficiency Virus Syndrome (AIDS) Su
Project Grants and Cooperative Agreements for Tuberculosis Control Programs

Toxic Substances Compliance Monitoring Cooperative Agreements

Lead Based Paint - Program Income

Epidemiology and Laboratory Capacity for Infectious Diseases

NC CCCPH-Enhanced Component-Match

NC CCCPH-Enhanced Component-Heart Disease & Stroke

NC CCCPH-Enhanced Component-School Health
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CFDA #
93.940

93.940

93.283
93.926E
93.926
93.926F
93.283
93.946
93.283
93.251
93.243
93.136
93.092
93.521
93.991
93.283
66.716
93.940
93.928
93.283
93.977
93.944
93.116
66.707
none

93.283

93.945

93.945



FRC

PH
PJ
PM
PQ
PR
PS
QC
RJ
RK
RL
RR
RU
RW
RY
RZ
SP
sw
A
VK
VL
wWJ
WL
X8

YJ

Title

Preventive Health and Health Services Block Grant

State Partnership Grant Program to Improve Minority Health

NC CCCPH-Enhanced Component-Basic

State Capacity Building

NC CCCPH-Enhanced Component-Diabetes

Building Epidemiology Laboratory Capacity (ELC)

State Health Approaches for Ensuring Quitline Capacity

Occupational Safety and Health Program

Morbidity & Risk Behavior Surveillance

Environmental Public Health and Emergency Response

HIV Care Formula Grants

Linking Actions for Unmet Needs in Children's Health

Rape Prevention and Education (Sexual Violence Prevention and Education)

State Administrative Expenses for Child Nutrition (Audit)

Summer Food Service Program for Children

Support for Expectant and Parenting Teens, Women, Fathers, and Their Families
Well-Integrated Screening and Evaluation for Women Across the Nation (WISEWOMAN)
Immunization Grants

Immunization Grants

Immunization Grants

Strengthening Public Health Infrastructure for Improved Health Outcomes, Component 1
Strengthening Public Health Infrastructure for Improved Health Outcomes, Component 2
Substance Abuse Prevention and Treatment SAPT Block Grant

Medical Assistance Program
Medicaid; Title XIX
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GEDA #
93.991
93.006
93.945
93.240
93.945
93.521
93.735
93.262
93.944

93.070

93.243
93.136
10.560
10.559
93.500
93.094
93.268
93.268
93.268
93.507
93.507
93.959

93.778



